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021
021
021
021
021
021
021
021
021
021
021
021
021
021
021
021
021
021
021
021
021
021
021
021
021
021
021
021
021
021
021

Classi
A011
AO011
A011
AO011
A011
AO011
A011
AO011
A011
AO011
A011
AO011
A011
AO011
A011
AO011
A011
AO011
A011
AO011
A011
AO011
A011
A011
AO011
A011
A011
A011
AO011
A011
AO011

Area ling Pos
Inglese
Inglese
Inglese
Inglese
Inglese
Inglese
Inglese
Inglese
Inglese
Inglese
Inglese
Inglese
Inglese
Inglese
Inglese
Inglese
Inglese
Inglese
Inglese
Inglese
Inglese
Inglese
Inglese
Inglese
Inglese
Inglese
Inglese
Inglese
Inglese
Inglese
Inglese

Procedura Selettiva Personale Docente - Visualizzazione e Stampa graduatoria
P. Tit. P. Tit. se P. Tit. Prc P. Tot. 'P. Oral( P. Tot

Cognome
1 VINCI
2 DANIELI
3 BRUNETTI
4 SBACCHI
5 DE STEFANIS
6 CARRATELLI
7 BANZI
8 CASSANELLI
9 FASSINI
10 PORCU
11 MIELE
12 SPOSI
13 COSMO
14 ASTA
15 DI PALMA
16 MARRA
17 CIASCHINI
18 RICCIARDI
19 PASQUALINI
20 COPPOLA
21 PONZIO
22 CONDINA
23 FRACASSA
24 GESLAO
25 CAVATERRA
26 LUMINOSO
27 LANDINI
28 FODDANU
29 PORTOGHESE
30 DI GIROLAMO
31 SALICE

Nome

MARIA GLORIA
DANIELA
SIMONE
DIEGO

CARLA

CARLO

ELENA
GIOVANNI
LUCIA GIULIA
MONICA
FIAMMETTA
FEDERICA
PASQUA IRENE
VALERIA
ANGELA CLAUDIA
MARIA

SILVIA
ARTURO ITALO
FRANCESCA
LORENA
MARIA ELISABETTA
ALESSANDRO
LORELLA
FABIA

SILVIA

ROSITA
SIMONA
RENATA
CRISTINA
MARCO
BARBARA

Data Nascita
27/04/1972
07/03/1963
20/06/1973
10/02/1975
23/11/1966
24/01/1976
15/06/1971
18/09/1970
21/03/1968
21/09/1967
31/10/1962
05/12/1969
14/08/1973
22/02/1973
11/11/1964
05/01/1975
09/07/1971
27/02/1963
24/05/1965
09/06/1971
21/12/1976
06/11/1976
24/07/1960
20/01/1973
27/06/1962
27/07/1969
21/12/1968
05/06/1966
06/12/1964
15/09/1968
04/12/1964

Pref
NO
NO
S|
S
S|
S
S|
S
S|
S
NO
S
NO
S
NO
SI
S|
SI
S|
SI
S|
SI
S|
SI
S|
SI
S|
SI
S|
NO
NO
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6
7
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9
9
6
7
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20
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8
8
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45
42
40
36
36
38
37
37
36
34
36
30
37
35
29
34
38
28
34
33
32
40
38
35
27
31
29
32
29
25
30

40
40
40
40
40
37
37
35
35
37
35
40
33
34
40
33
29
38
32
33
33
25
27
29
37
33
34
31
34
38
33

85
82
80
76
76
75
74
72
71
71
71
70
70
69
69
67
67
66
66
66
65
65
65
64
64
64
63
63
63
63
63
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021
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021
021

A011
A011
A011
AO011
A011
AO011
A011
AO011
A011
AO011
A011
A011
A011
A011

Inglese
Inglese
Inglese
Inglese
Inglese
Inglese
Inglese
Inglese
Inglese
Inglese
Inglese
Inglese
Inglese
Inglese

32 DI MARINO
33 ASCIONE

34 CORNAGGIA
35 STAMBOULIS
36 PERROTTA
37 BADELLINO
38 REGGIANI
39 DEPALO

40 PAPETTI

41 SOMA'

42 DONATONI
43 SANTORO
44 PAPPALETTERA
45 VERGA

MARINA

MARIA CARMELA
DONATELLA
ELECTRA

LAURA

SILVIA

ROBERTA
MICAELA

CARLA

MAURO LORENZO
MARCO

ADELE
MARIAROSA
TOMMASO
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19/04/1970
02/05/1970
26/10/1968
31/12/1969
15/01/1973
17/10/1967
16/02/1964
04/08/1973
04/04/1969
15/07/1964
06/07/1976
10/10/1967
24/06/1962
12/12/1965
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35
37
27
26
31
30
33
30
30
33
26
27
30
27

27
25
35
35
30
30
24
27
25
21
25
24
17
18

62
62
62
61
61
60
57
57
55
54
51
51
47
45



